
USGA RULES APPLY
• Allow faster players to play through.
• Replace divots.
• Smooth bunkers.
• Repair ball marks.
• No golf carts within 20 feet of greens and tees.

Gary Kern - Golf Course Architect

1000 E. South Blvd.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

(765) 364-5171
www.crawfordsvillegolf.com

SEE A BUG...CALL
®

Arab Termite and
Pest Control, Inc.

912 West Main St.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

765-362-7707   1-877-231-7411

www.CookHeating.net
765-267-7099 

Greg Morrison
 Broker / Owner
Cell/VM:
(765) 366-1521
greg@davismorrison.com

Dale Wilson
Broker Associate

Cell/VM:
(765) 376-6178

dalewilson447@gmail.com

(765) 362-5878
Fax: (765) 362-5889

DavisMorrison.com

607 Waynetown Rd.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

Phone
(765) 364-1067
Fax: (765) 364-0925

GOULDGOULD
BODY & PAINT, INC.BODY & PAINT, INC.

1765 US HWY. 231 SOUTH

765-362-6605
Sales & Service

www.yorkautomotive.com

Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Fiat



Clubhouse

Shelter

Practice 
Green

Practice 
Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8
17

9

18

White 360 178 512 387 341 360 175 475 325 3113

Yellow 348 169 471 330 306 327 160 450 310 2871

Green 296 162 418 299 273 297 154 435 303 2637

Handicap 10 4 8 12 2 16 6 14 18

Par 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36

Red 274 155 400 287 255 262 147 400 265 2445

Silver 260 148 384 280 238 245 140 375 255 2325

Par 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36

Handicap 10 4 8 12 2 16 6 14 18

Scorer:                       

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT INT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT INT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  188 375 185 320 420 342 503 370 568 3271 6384

  145 322 157 306 376 315 468 308 515 2912 5783

  145 298 140 256 352 274 402 245 432 2544 5181

  5 3 7 17 11 9 15 1 13

  3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 36 72

  

  

  

  

  

  

  145 275 140 250 291 266 342 228 428 2365 4810

  138 264 140 237 278 252 330 220 411 2270 4595

  3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 36 72

  5 3 7 17 11 9 15 1 13

Attest:                                                               Date:Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
10/2020
©

1-800-238-7267

All persons on or about these premises assume all  
risk of injury/loss to themselves or personal property,  
and also assume all liability to others for their acts.  We  
reserve the right to refuse admission to golf course or  
clubhouse, and to cancel playing privileges at any time.


