

SEE A BUG...CALL
ARAB[®] Arab Termite and Pest Control, Inc.
912 West Main St.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
765-362-7707 1-877-231-7411

Ben Hur

HEALTH & REHABILITATION



1375 South Grant Ave.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

- Moving Forward Rehabilitation
- Skilled Nursing Services
- Auguste's Cottage Memory Care
- Long Term Care
- Hospice & Respite

765-362-0905

ASCSeniorCare.com

COOK
HEATING & AIR
Breathe Easy.

765-267-7099
www.CookHeating.net



Greg Morrison
Broker / Owner
Cell/Voice: (765) 366-1521
greg@davismorrison.com

**DAVIS
MORRISON
REALTY**

Residential
Commercial
Farms

1721 Lebanon Rd. • Crawfordsville, IN 47933
(765) 362-5878
Fax: (765) 362-5889
DavisMorrison.com



Dale Wilson
Broker / Associate
Cell/Voice: (765) 376-6178
dalewilson47@gmail.com

**GOULD
BODY & PAINT, INC.**

607 Waynetown Rd.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
Phone
(765) 364-1067
Fax: (765) 364-0925

LOWEST PRICES/BEST SELECTION!

YORK
Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Fiat

www.yorkautomotive.com
1765 US HWY. 231 SOUTH
765-362-6605
Sales & Service

USGA RULES APPLY

- Allow faster players to play through.
- Replace divots.
- Smooth bunkers.
- Repair ball marks.
- No golf carts within 20 feet of greens and tees.

Gary Kern - Golf Course Architect



1000 E. South Blvd.
Crawfordsville, IN 47933
(765) 364-5171
www.crawfordsvillegolf.com



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	INT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
White	360	178	512	387	341	360	175	475	325	3113		188	375	185	320	420	342	503	370	568	3271	6384		
Yellow	348	169	471	330	306	327	160	450	310	2871		145	322	157	306	376	315	468	308	515	2912	5783		
Green	296	162	418	299	273	297	154	435	303	2637		145	298	140	256	352	274	402	245	432	2544	5181		
Handicap	10	4	8	12	2	16	6	14	18			5	3	7	17	11	9	15	1	13				
Par	4	3	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	36		3	4	3	4	4	4	5	4	5	36	72		
Red	274	155	400	287	255	262	147	400	265	2445		145	275	140	250	291	266	342	228	428	2365	4810		
Silver	260	148	384	280	238	245	140	375	255	2325		138	264	140	237	278	252	330	220	411	2270	4595		
Par	4	3	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	36		3	4	3	4	4	4	5	4	5	36	72		
Handicap	10	4	8	12	2	16	6	14	18			5	3	7	17	11	9	15	1	13				
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	INT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
Scorer:	© Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 10/2020 1-800-238-7267									Attest:		Date:												

